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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

President, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 23  77 542.38% 3.58% 3.11%Bob Ely

 28  57 292.90% 1.92% 2.30%John Wolfe

 29  85 563.01% 3.71% 3.44%Darcy G. Richardson

 885  2,255 1,37091.71% 90.79% 91.15%Barack Obama

 965Cast Votes: 96.21%  1,509  2,47497.73% 97.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  38

0.00%

3.79%

 0

 35  73

 00.00%

2.27%

0.00%

2.87%

United States Senator, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 248  617 36927.87% 25.97% 26.70%Grady Yarbrough

 115  356 24112.92% 16.96% 15.40%Sean Hubbard

 396  973 57744.49% 40.61% 42.10%Paul Sadler

 131  365 23414.72% 16.47% 15.79%Addie Dainell Allen

 890Cast Votes: 88.73%  1,421  2,31192.03% 90.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  113

0.00%

11.27%

 0

 123  236

 00.00%

7.97%

0.00%

9.27%

United States Representative, District 8, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 847  2,193 1,346100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Neil Burns

 847Cast Votes: 84.45%  1,346  2,19387.18% 86.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  156

0.00%

15.55%

 0

 198  354

 00.00%

12.82%

0.00%

13.90%

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 833  2,157 1,324100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dale Henry

 833Cast Votes: 83.05%  1,324  2,15785.75% 84.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  170

0.00%

16.95%

 0

 220  390

 00.00%

14.25%

0.00%

15.31%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 829  2,157 1,328100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Michele Petty

 829Cast Votes: 82.65%  1,328  2,15786.01% 84.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  174

0.00%

17.35%

 0

 216  390

 00.00%

13.99%

0.00%

15.31%

Precincts Reporting 86 of 86 = 100%



DEMOCRATIC PARTY Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Montgomery County, Texas  —  Primary Election  —  May 29, 2012

Page 2 of 3

Total Number of Voters : 2,547 of 251,686 = 1.01%

06/05/2012 09:50 AM

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Presiding Judge, Court Of Criminal Appeals, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 788  2,071 1,283100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Keith Hampton

 788Cast Votes: 78.56%  1,283  2,07183.10% 81.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  215

0.00%

21.44%

 0

 261  476

 00.00%

16.90%

0.00%

18.69%

Member, State Board of Education, District 8, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 474  1,259 78556.36% 57.85% 57.28%Dexter Smith

 367  939 57243.64% 42.15% 42.72%Rick Soliz

 841Cast Votes: 83.85%  1,357  2,19887.89% 86.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  162

0.00%

16.15%

 0

 187  349

 00.00%

12.11%

0.00%

13.70%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 248  661 413100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Bryan Cambrice

 248Cast Votes: 80.78%  413  66183.10% 82.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  59

0.00%

19.22%

 0

 84  143

 00.00%

16.90%

0.00%

17.79%

County Chairman, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 812  2,111 1,299100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dena Fredrickson

 812Cast Votes: 80.96%  1,299  2,11184.13% 82.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  191

0.00%

19.04%

 0

 245  436

 00.00%

15.87%

0.00%

17.12%

Ballot Proposition No. 1:, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 802  2,038 1,23684.07% 83.06% 83.46%For

 152  404 25215.93% 16.94% 16.54%Against

 954Cast Votes: 95.11%  1,488  2,44296.37% 95.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  49

0.00%

4.89%

 0

 56  105

 00.00%

3.63%

0.00%

4.12%

Ballot Proposition No. 2:, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 869  2,217 1,34891.09% 90.77% 90.90%For

 85  222 1378.91% 9.23% 9.10%Against

 954Cast Votes: 95.11%  1,485  2,43996.18% 95.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  49

0.00%

4.89%

 0

 59  108

 00.00%

3.82%

0.00%

4.24%

Precincts Reporting 86 of 86 = 100%
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Ballot Proposition No. 3:, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 697  1,769 1,07272.91% 71.66% 72.15%For

 259  683 42427.09% 28.34% 27.85%Against

 956Cast Votes: 95.31%  1,496  2,45296.89% 96.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  47

0.00%

4.69%

 0

 48  95

 00.00%

3.11%

0.00%

3.73%

Precincts Reporting 86 of 86 = 100%




